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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Ignition Residue (as sulfate)
Heavy metal (asPb)
Assay

Melting point

Catechole

Resorcin

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-04-2117:14:52

2027-04-1117:14:52

Hydroquinone

123-31-9

AR

D2517437

H108945

0

501305

Protected from light,Room temperature

Limit Values
0-0.05 (%)
0-0.001 (%)
99-101 (%)
170-173 (°C)
pass

pass

Result

0.00 %

0.00 %
99.90%
172.95000 °C
Pass

Pass
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